NBYC Racing

2015 Bay Race Calender
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Date

Event

Course

Starter

Tuesday, May 19, 2015

Bay Race 1

Bay Race-Short Trap

Cancelled

Tuesday, July 07, 2015 Bay Race 7 Bay Race-Long Trap Lecour

Tuesday, July 14, 2015 Bay Race 8 Bay Race-Up/Down Glass

Tuesday, July 21,2015 | BayRace9 @~ |BayRaceShortTrap |[Cork
Tuesday, July 28, 2015 Bay Race 10 Bay Race-Triangle Bridge
Tuesday, August 04,2015  |BayRace12 | Bay Race-Long Trap Grieg
Tuesday, August 11,2015  |BayRace12 | Bay Race-Up/Down | Merriman
Tuesday, August 18,2015  |BayRace13 | Bay Race-Short Trap | Mosely-Williams
Tuesday, August 25,2015  |BayRace14 | Bay Race-Triangle | Mclntyre
Tuesday, September 01,2015  |BayRace15 | Bay Race-long Trap | Feeney




